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BLOOD DONOR SESSIONS TO BE

HELD DURING MAY 2006
Liverpool Donor Centre

Unit 6, 2 Moorfields

(Entrance on Dale Street)

Liverpool
Monday - Friday:  9.30am-5.00pm


 Saturday:  9.45am-2.00pm

Wednesday 3.5.06

Methodist Church Hall

Cedar Road/Longmoor Lane

aintree

2.00pm-4.00pm & 5.30pm-7.30pm

Wednesday 3.5.06

St. Luke’s Church Hall

Liverpool Road North

crosby

1.30pm-3.30pm & 5.00pm-7.00pm

Wednesday 3.5.06

Birchwood High School

Brock Road

birchwood

2.00pm-4.00pm & 5.30pm-7.30pm

Thursday 4.5.06

Victory Hall

Salacre Lane

upton

1.30pm-3.30pm & 5.00pm-7.00pm

Friday 5.5.06

St. Peter’s Parish Centre

St. Peter’s Road

birkdale

2.00pm-4.00pm & 5.30pm-7.30pm

Saturday 6.5.06

Holy Trinity Parish Hall

Rosemary Lane

formby

10.00am-12.00pm & 2.00pm-4.15pm

Monday 8.5.06

Methodist Church Hall

Greasby Road

greasby

2.00pm-4.00pm & 5.30pm-7.30pm

Tuesday 9.5.06

Lowton Civic Hall

Hesketh Meadow Lane

lowton

2.00pm-4.00pm & 5.30pm-7.30pm

Wednesday 10.5.06

Harrison Hall

Harrison Drive

wallasey village

10.00am-12.00pm & 2.00pm-4.15pm

Thursday 11.5.06

Methodist Church Hall

Atherton Street

prescot

2.00pm-4.00pm & 5.30pm-7.30pm

Friday 12.5.06

Grange Baptist Church 

Whetstone Lane

birkenhead

2.00pm-4.00pm & 5.30pm-7.30pm

Friday 12.5.06

St. John’s Parochial Centre

Greenway Road

Appleton Village

Widnes

2.00pm-4.00pm & 5.30pm-7.30pm

Sunday 14.5.06

Holy Trinity Parochial Centre

Hoghton Street

southport

2.00pm-4.15pm

Monday 15.5.06

Marriott Hotel

Speke Road

speke

10.00am-12.00pm & 2.00pm-4.00pm & 5.30pm-7.30pm

Tuesday 16.5.06

Wesley Methodist Church Hall

Corporation Street

st helens

2.00pm-4.00pm & 5.30pm-7.30pm

Wednesday 17.5.06

Woolton Conservative Club

Bellevale Road/Grange Lane

gateacre

2.00pm-4.00pm & 5.30pm-7.30pm

Friday 19.5.06

Civic Centre

Civic Way

bebington

2.00pm-4.00pm & 5.30pm-7.30pm

Monday 22.5.06

St. Joseph’s Church Hall

Sutton Road

peasley cross

10.00am-12.00pm & 2.00pm-4.15pm

Tuesday 23.5.06

Lancashire Manor Hotel

Prescott Road

pimbo

10.00am-12.00pm & 2.00pm-4.15pm

Wednesday 24.5.06

Christ Church Hall

Walton Breck Road

anfield

2.00pm-4.00pm & 5.30pm-7.30pm

Wednesday 24.5.06

Heath Methodist Church

Vista Road

runcorn

2.00pm-4.00pm & 5.30pm-7.30pm

Thursday 25.5.06

Civic Hall

Southport Road

ormskirk

2.00pm-4.00pm & 5.30pm-7.30pm

Friday 26.5.06

United Reformed Church Hall

Botanic Road

churchtown

2.00pm-4.00pm & 5.30pm-7.30pm

Saturday 27.5.06

Grosvenor Ballroom 

Grosvenor Street

liscard

10.00am-12.00pm & 2.00pm-4.15pm

Tuesday 30.5.06

Methodist Church

Ellesmere Avenue

culcheth

2.00pm-4.00pm & 5.30pm-7.30pm

Wednesday 31.5.06

St.Luke’s Church Hall

Goodison Road

walton

2.00pm-4.00pm & 5.30pm-7.30pm
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